INHALT

Autokennzeichenkunde

Autokennzeichen:

Fahrzeuge des Bundes
Diplomatenkennzeichen

Lander-Codes

A-C
D-F
G-I

J-L
M-O
P-R
s-u
V-Z

KFZ-Nationalitdtskennzeichen Europas

Auf der Strecke geblieben
Spiele gegen Langeweile
Kennzeichen-Register
Notizen

Impressum

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1117720136

36

59

88
108
138
154
178
198
200
202
204
212
228
232
254
256

digitalisiert durch 1
BLI

—_Z0
rn"rIn


http://d-nb.info/1117720136

