

INHALT

Autokennzeichenkunde	6
Autokennzeichen:	
A - C	8
D - F	36
G - I	59
J - L	88
M - O	108
P - R	138
S - U	154
V - Z	178
Fahrzeuge des Bundes	198
Diplomatenkennzeichen	200
Länder-Codes	202
KFZ-Nationalitätskennzeichen Europas	204
Auf der Strecke geblieben	212
Spiele gegen Langeweile	228
Kennzeichen-Register	232
Notizen	254
Impressum	256